
Block 2A Flirt
ENS Rob Aho Skipper
1/c Eileen Crawford XO
1/c David Berry
1/c Mike Stapleton
2/c Matt Eck 
2/c Colin Gaines
2/c Bill Howey
2/c Aaron Tyler

OINC AOINC
Sun 30 Jun Report to USNA
Mon 1 Jul transit to Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Tues 2 Jul transit to Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Wed 3 Jul transit to Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Thurs 4 Jul in port - Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Fri 5 Jul Corinthian 200 Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Sat 6 Jul Corinthian 200 Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Sun 7 Jul in port - Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Mon 8 Jul in port - Marblehead Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Tues 9 Jul transit to XXX Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Wed 10 Jul in port - XXX Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Thurs 11 Jul transit to Newport Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Fri 12 Jul in port - Newport Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Sat 13 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Sun 14 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Mon 15 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Tues 16 Jul NYYC PHRF Regatta Dick Morin Maureen Mills
Wed 17 Jul NYYC Distance Race Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Thurs 18 Jul transit to Edgartown Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Fri 19 Jul in port - Edgartown Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Sat 20 Jul Edgartown Distance Race Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Sun 21 Jul transit to NYC Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Mon 22 Jul transit to NYC Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Tues 23 Jul arrive NYC Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Wed 24 Jul in port - NYC Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Thurs 25 Jul ALIR Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Fri 26 Jul ALIR Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Sat 27 Jul ALIR Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Sun 28 Jul transit to Annapolis Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Mon 29 Jul transit to Annapolis Alan Frank Gene Bouslog
Tues 30 Jul Arrive USNA Alan Frank Gene Bouslog


